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Direction
ESCHETTE, Duerf — GILSDORF, Ackerbauschoul

36 stops

Open route schedule

ESCHETTE, Duerf

Folschette, Belle-Vue

Folschette, Rammericherwee

Folschette, Centre Culturel

Hostert (Rambrouch), Folschterwee

Hostert (Rambrouch), Wäschbuer

Hostert (Rambrouch), Brisenhaff

Ospern, Wäschbour

Ospern, Kiirch

Reichlange, Hostellerie

Platen, Roudbach

Everlange, Everléngermillen

Everlange, Beim Engel

Useldange, Bei der Buerg

Boevange-SUR-Attert, Gare

Boevange-SUR-Attert, Millen

Bissen, Kräizung

Bissen, Henckels

Bissen, Geiwels

Bissen, Op der Millen

Colmar-Berg, Usines

Route schedule
ESCHETTE, Duerf — GILSDORF, Ackerbauschoul

Monday 06:40

Tuesday 06:40

Wednesday 06:40

Thursday 06:40

Friday 06:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: ESCHETTE, Duerf

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
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Colmar-Berg, Centre

Ettelbruck, Heintz van Landewyck

Ettelbruck, Rond-Point

Ettelbruck, Ecole primaire

Ettelbruck, Prince Henri

Erpeldange (Ettelbruck), Um Dreieck

Ingeldorf, Kiirchplaz

Ingeldorf, Bei der Bréck

Ingeldorf, Cité Longchamps

Diekirch, Lorentzwues

Diekirch, Gare

Diekirch, Altersheem

DIEKIRCH, Neie Kolleisch

Diekirch, Fielserstrooss

GILSDORF, Ackerbauschoul



Direction
DIEKIRCH, Neie Kolleisch — ESCHETTE, Duerf

34 stops

Open route schedule

DIEKIRCH, Neie Kolleisch

Diekirch, Alexis Heck

Diekirch, Kluuster

Diekirch, Gare

Diekirch, Lorentzwues

Ingeldorf, Cité Longchamps

Ingeldorf, Bei der Bréck

Ingeldorf, Kiirchplaz

Erpeldange (Ettelbruck), Um Dreieck

Ettelbruck, Patton

Ettelbruck, J-F Kennedy

Ettelbruck, Rond-Point

Ettelbruck, Heintz van Landewyck

Colmar-Berg, Centre

Colmar-Berg, Usines

Bissen, Op der Millen

Bissen, Geiwels

Bissen, Henckels

Bissen, Kräizung

Boevange-SUR-Attert, Millen

Boevange-SUR-Attert, Gare

Useldange, Beim Priorat

Useldange, Bei der Buerg

Everlange, Beim Engel

Everlange, Everléngermillen

Route schedule
DIEKIRCH, Neie Kolleisch — ESCHETTE, Duerf

Monday 14:58-15:56

Tuesday 14:58-15:56

Wednesday 14:58-15:56

Thursday 14:58-15:56

Friday 14:58-15:56

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: DIEKIRCH, Neie Kolleisch

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Platen, Roudbach

Reichlange, Hostellerie

Ospern, Kiirch

Ospern, Wäschbour

Hostert (Rambrouch), Wäschbuer

Hostert (Rambrouch), Folschterwee

FOLSCHETTE, Op der Plaz

Folschette, An der Gaass

ESCHETTE, Duerf

K11 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Redange-sur-Attert

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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